Name of Faculty — Dr Shrivardhan Kalghatgi

Sr.No | Name of the Article Name of the Journal Volume | Issue Year Page no
1 Insights into Safety and Health at 05 04 2014 181-185
ergonomics among Work
dental professionals
of a dental institute
and private
practitioners in Hubli-
Dharwad twin cities,
India
2 An insight into Journal of Clinical and | 08 09 2014 ZC11-
research ethics Diagnostic Research 2C14
among dental
professionals in a
dental institute, India-
A pilot study
3 Knowledge, Attitude International Journal 01 03 2014 15-19
and Behavior of of Preventive and
Consumer Protection | Clinical Dental
Act among Oral Research
Health Professionals
in Jodhpur, Rajasthan
4 Dental anomalies of Journal of Indian 33 2 2015 111-115
the deciduous Society of
dentition among Pedodontics and
Indian children: A Preventive Dentistry
survey from Jodhpur,
Rajasthan, India
5 Significance of Lamina | International Journal | 02 01 2017 1-4
Dura - A Review of Contemporary
Medicine Surgery and
Radiology
6 Tobacco Related International Journal | 02 01 2017 25-28
Lesions of Oral Cavity | of Contemporary
— A Review Medicine Surgery and
Radiology
7 An update of BG The Indian Journal of | - 87 2020 567-568
Prasad and Pediatrics
Kuppuswamy socio-
economic status
classification scale for
Indian population
8 Comparative efficacy | Indian Journal of 24 5 2020 336-339

of hand disinfection
potential of hand
sanitizer and liquid
soap among dental
students: a

Critical Care Medicine




randomized
controlled trial

9 Chlorhexidine and Archives of Cancer - 04 2020 001-002
oral cancer: A short Science and Therapy
review
10 Assessment of Journal of 33 57(A) | 2021 264-269
Attitudes and Pharmaceutical
Practices Related to Research
Social Media Usage International
among Dental
Practitioners in their
Dental Practice in
Sangli-Miraj-Kupwad
City: A Cross-sectional
Survey
11 Desmoid National Journal of 12 02 2021 69-73
Fibromatosis—A Rare | Integrated Research
Case Report in Medicine
12 Evaluation of Oral Journal of 34 5(A) 2022 1-7
Health Related Pharmaceutical
Knowledge and Research
Practices among International
Support Staff at a
Dental Institution: A
Cross-sectional
Survey
13 Mucormycosis of Journal of 34 12(A) | 2022 53-56
Maxillofacial Region Pharmaceutical
Secondary to COVID- | Research
19 Infection and It's International
Management: A
Review
14 Oral Healthcare Lambert Publishers - - 2022 01-105
Delivery Systems In
India
15 Insights of dental National Journal of - 13 2022 $76-S79
postgraduate Maxillofacial Surgery
students and guides
toward change in
MDS examination
pattern: A cross-
sectional study
16 Oral Healthcare Lambert Publisher - - 2022 01-105
Delivery Systems in
India
17 Assessment of NeuroQuantology 20 16 2022 1771-
perceptions among 1777

Dental faculty
members towards
online teaching in
Dental institutions in




Sangli city: A Web-
based survey

18

Awareness of forensic
odontology among
general dental
practitioners in sangli
kolhapur district. A
cross sectional study

NeuroQuantology

20

19

2022

2818-
2827

19

A 2023 Update of
Kuppuswamy
Socioeconomic Status
Classification Scale for
the Indian Population

Journal of Indian
Association of Public
Health Dentistry

21

2023

282-283

20

Students’
preparedness and
perception toward
online learning in
dental education—-A
cross-sectional study

National Journal of
Maxillofacial Surgery

14

2023

221-225

21

Comparative Efficacy
of Analdent (Herbal
Analgesic
Preparation) and
Aceclofenac on Pain
Intensity After Tooth
Extraction: A Split-
Mouth Randomized
Clinical Trial

Journal of
Maxillofacial and Oral
Surgery

22

2023

152-158

22

Significance of
manual dexterity
tests in Dentistry: A
Review

BioGecko

12

o1

2023

2814-
2818

23

Effect of
Photobiomodulation
therapy (PBMT) on
post-operative pain
after extraction of
Impacted 3rd molar-a
literature review

BioGecko

12

03

2023

1048-
1054

24

Knowledge, attitude
and practices towords
prevention of covid19
among dental
professionals in Sangli
— Kolhapur district in
Maharashtra: a cross-
sectional study

European Chemical
Bulletin

12

2023

1356-
1364




Ongoing Research Projects

Srno Title
Assessment of prescription writing skills among doctors practicing in Sangli —
1 Miraj — Kupwad Municipal Corporation: A cross sectional survey
Assessment of subjective and objective needs among the Patients visiting out
2 Patient Department (OPD) at Private Dental Hospital in Western Maharashtra
Assessment of quality of reporting of Randomized Controlled Trials published in
3 last 10 years
Epidemiological profiling of tobacco users in Sangli-Miraj-Kupwad city: a
4 retrospective study.
. Evaluation of pre and post test model in a Dental Institute
Awards & Achievements
Sr No Year Achievements
1 2021 Best Scientific paper — Faculty category at 25" IAPHD National
Conference
2 2022 Chairperson for scientific session at 26" IAPHD NATCON, Panjim, Goa.
3 July 2023 PhD Scholar in Public Health Dentistry, Saveetha Dental College,
Chennai




