Name of Faculty – Dr Shrivardhan Kalghatgi

Sr.No	Name of the Article	Name of the Journal	Volume	Issue	Year	Page no
1	Insights into ergonomics among dental professionals of a dental institute and private practitioners in Hubli— Dharwad twin cities, India	Safety and Health at Work	05	04	2014	181-185
2	An insight into research ethics among dental professionals in a dental institute, India-A pilot study	Journal of Clinical and Diagnostic Research	08	09	2014	ZC11- ZC14
3	Knowledge, Attitude and Behavior of Consumer Protection Act among Oral Health Professionals in Jodhpur, Rajasthan	International Journal of Preventive and Clinical Dental Research	01	03	2014	15-19
4	Dental anomalies of the deciduous dentition among Indian children: A survey from Jodhpur, Rajasthan, India	Journal of Indian Society of Pedodontics and Preventive Dentistry	33	2	2015	111-115
5	Significance of Lamina Dura - A Review	International Journal of Contemporary Medicine Surgery and Radiology	02	01	2017	1-4
6	Tobacco Related Lesions of Oral Cavity – A Review	International Journal of Contemporary Medicine Surgery and Radiology	02	01	2017	25-28
7	An update of BG Prasad and Kuppuswamy socio- economic status classification scale for Indian population	The Indian Journal of Pediatrics	-	87	2020	567-568
8	Comparative efficacy of hand disinfection potential of hand sanitizer and liquid soap among dental students: a	Indian Journal of Critical Care Medicine	24	5	2020	336-339

	randomized controlled trial					
9	Chlorhexidine and oral cancer: A short review	Archives of Cancer Science and Therapy	-	04	2020	001-002
10	Assessment of Attitudes and Practices Related to Social Media Usage among Dental Practitioners in their Dental Practice in Sangli-Miraj-Kupwad City: A Cross-sectional Survey	Journal of Pharmaceutical Research International	33	57(A)	2021	264-269
11	Desmoid Fibromatosis—A Rare Case Report	National Journal of Integrated Research in Medicine	12	02	2021	69-73
12	Evaluation of Oral Health Related Knowledge and Practices among Support Staff at a Dental Institution: A Cross-sectional Survey	Journal of Pharmaceutical Research International	34	5(A)	2022	1-7
13	Mucormycosis of Maxillofacial Region Secondary to COVID- 19 Infection and It's Management: A Review	Journal of Pharmaceutical Research International	34	12(A)	2022	53-56
14	Oral Healthcare Delivery Systems In India	Lambert Publishers	-	-	2022	01-105
15	Insights of dental postgraduate students and guides toward change in MDS examination pattern: A cross-sectional study	National Journal of Maxillofacial Surgery	-	13	2022	S76-S79
16	Oral Healthcare Delivery Systems in India	Lambert Publisher	-	-	2022	01-105
17	Assessment of perceptions among Dental faculty members towards online teaching in Dental institutions in	NeuroQuantology	20	16	2022	1771- 1777

	Sangli city: A Web-					
	based survey					
	,					
18	Awareness of forensic odontology among general dental practitioners in sangli kolhapur district. A cross sectional study	NeuroQuantology	20	19	2022	2818- 2827
19	A 2023 Update of Kuppuswamy Socioeconomic Status Classification Scale for the Indian Population	Journal of Indian Association of Public Health Dentistry	21	3	2023	282-283
20	Students' preparedness and perception toward online learning in dental education-A cross-sectional study	National Journal of Maxillofacial Surgery	14	2	2023	221-225
21	Comparative Efficacy of Analdent (Herbal Analgesic Preparation) and Aceclofenac on Pain Intensity After Tooth Extraction: A Split- Mouth Randomized Clinical Trial	Journal of Maxillofacial and Oral Surgery	-	22	2023	152-158
22	Significance of manual dexterity tests in Dentistry: A Review	BioGecko	12	01	2023	2814- 2818
23	Effect of Photobiomodulation therapy (PBMT) on post-operative pain after extraction of Impacted 3rd molar-a literature review	BioGecko	12	03	2023	1048- 1054
24	Knowledge, attitude and practices towords prevention of covid19 among dental professionals in Sangli – Kolhapur district in Maharashtra: a crosssectional study	European Chemical Bulletin	12	8	2023	1356- 1364

Ongoing Research Projects

Sr no	Title		
1	Assessment of prescription writing skills among doctors practicing in Sangli – Miraj – Kupwad Municipal Corporation: A cross sectional survey		
2	Assessment of subjective and objective needs among the Patients visiting out Patient Department (OPD) at Private Dental Hospital in Western Maharashtra		
3	Assessment of quality of reporting of Randomized Controlled Trials published in last 10 years		
4	Epidemiological profiling of tobacco users in Sangli-Miraj-Kupwad city: a retrospective study.		
5	Evaluation of pre and post test model in a Dental Institute		

Awards & Achievements

Sr No	Year	Achievements		
1	2021	Best Scientific paper – Faculty category at 25 th IAPHD National		
		Conference		
2	2022	Chairperson for scientific session at 26 th IAPHD NATCON, Panjim, Goa.		
3	July 2023	PhD Scholar in Public Health Dentistry, Saveetha Dental College,		
		Chennai		